D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
w

Set IP Address, Gateway, Subnet Mask
Read MAC Address
Ordering Information
Model Name Features
RFT-3170 Base Unit, 500 MHz BW Tuner, 0.5 to 18 GHz
RFT-3180 Base Unit, 1000 MHz BW Tuner, 1.0 to 18 GHz
RFT-3190 Base Unit, 2000 MHz BW Tuner, 1.5 to 18 GHz
Options: Input Extensions
FXT-001
For Primary or Second. Input
Extends input to 26.5 GHz
FXT-002 Extends input to 40.0 GHz
FXT-005 Extends input down t o 100 MHz
Options: Output Extensions
SIF-001 Add Narrowband secondary
IF output 70, 140, & 160 MHz, Selectable bandwidths of 50 & 100 MHz; 30 dB Gain
Other Factory Options
-ATT Adds Input attenuator 0-30 dB of input attenuation, in 1 dB steps. Can be added to Primary or Secondary inputs,
or both
-LN Improves Phase Noise Up to 20 dB improvement in near-in phase noise, and increases stability to 0.1ppm
-INV Inversion Toggle Enables user to switch between inverted and upright output spectral sense
-SWP Adds Search capability Includes HW trigger line to enable fast stepping scanning routine and TTL Status indica-
tor
-AA Anti-Aliasing Adds anti-aliasing filter to IF Output
-MS Master/Slave Option
Adds internal components to enable the converter to be used either as an independent,
stand-alone converter, or paired into a Master/ Slave configuration, in which the Master
controls the Slave, and LOs and Reference from the Master are shared with the Slave.
Requires two converters.
-AGC Adds Output Level Control Increases gain, converts Primary Output to ALC, adds secondary output with fixed gain
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département RF & Hyperfréquence - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 60 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: hyper@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
w
w
w
.m
rcy.com
INNOVATION THAT MATTERS ™
Corporate Headquarters
50 Minuteman Road  •  Andover, MA 01810 USA
(978) 967-1401  •  (866) 627-6951  •  Fax (978) 256-3599
The Mercury Systems logo and the following are trademarks or registered trademarks of Mercury Systems, Inc.: Mercury Systems, Innovation That Matters. Other marks used herein may be trademarks or registered trademarks
of their respective holders. Mercury believes this information is accurate as of its publication date and is not responsible for any inadvertent errors. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2019 Mercury Systems, Inc.										          8013.00E-0719-ds-RFT-3100
Need a matching Upconverter
Our RFT-4100 Series Upconverters match the RFT-3100 Series Downconverters, with
•	 Input/Output frequencies
•	Bandwidths
•	Common command-sets.
Under the Hood